
PERSONNEL REPORT 
2014-2015 School Year 

August 27, 2015 
CERTIFIED STAFF ACTIONS 

CERTIFIED STAFF- Recommendation 
Action Required School 

Site 
Name Position/ 

Assignment 
L/W Effective Date 

Recommendation BE Raglin, Tiffany Special Education Teacher L* 8/19/15 
Recommendation RS Rico, Ana Laura 5th (B) Teacher L* 8/19/15 
Recommendation SP Rodriguez, Evelyn Counselor L* 8/31/15 

 
L*-Licensed in TX, reciprocity 
L**-1 year license, pending testing requirements 
L***-Licensed in Other State 
W**-Alternative Program—NMSU 
W***-Alternative Program—UTEP 
W****-Tchr. Ed Program—Univ. Phoenix 
*- License not required for this position 
 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Resignation 

 
Action Required 

School 
Site 

Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation DP Del Toro, Tatiana Language Arts Teacher 5/22/15 
Resignation GHS Foote, Gina Language Arts Teacher 8/20/15 
Resignation CHS Galvan, Roberto CTE Teacher 8/13/15 
Resignation BE Garcia, Salvador 4th Grade Teacher 8/21/15 
Resignation GMS Gonzalez, Evelin Math Teacher 8/20/15 
Resignation STH Sheridan, Nona Special Education Teacher 8/7/15 
Resignation SPED Soriano, Socorro Social Worker 8/31/15 
Resignation SPED Wilkinson, Deanna Instructional Specialist 8/5/15 
Resignation DV Velasquez, Roger Physical Education Teacher 8/31/15 

 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Retirement 

 
Action Required 

School 
Site 

Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Retired PP Estrada, Jesus Custodial Supervisor 12/18/15 

 
 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-Leave of Absence 

 
Action Required 

School 
Site 

Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Leave of Absence NV Grissom, Denise Special Education Teacher 8/3/15 

 
 
 



SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS 
 
SUPPORT STAFF-Recommendation 

 
Action Required 

School 
Site 

Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Recommendation CHS Arias, Rodolfo Custodian 8/19/15 
Recommendation NV Campos, Abagail Health Assistant 8/24/15 
Recommendation VE Ramos, Hilario Computer Lab. Instructional Assistant 8/19/15 
Recommendation SP Rodriguez, Alberto (.50) Custodian 8/19/15 
Recommendation VE Vasquez, Jennifer Receptionist/Clerk 8/24/15 

 
 
 
SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation 

 
Action Required 

School 
Site 

Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation CHE Barraza, Ofelia SNP-(4hr) Server 5/21/15 
Resignation VE Chavira, Norma SNP-Cook/Clerk 8/14/15 
Resignation STH Martinez, Mario Special Education Instructional Assistant 9/30/15 
Resignation NV/MQ Pando, Miriam Health Assistant 8/21/15 

 
 
 
 
 

Submitted By, 
 

     _____________________________________ 
                                                         Barbara A. Browder, Associate Superintendent for Human Resources 

 
_____________________________________ 

     Date                                                                                 
 

             Accepted and Approved, 
 

                                     _______________________________________ 
                                                                      Efren Yturralde, Superintendent 
        

          ________________________________________ 
              Date   0. EY/BAB:lg 


	CERTIFIED STAFF- Recommendation
	Effective Date
	L/W
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Resignation
	Effective Date
	5/22/15
	8/20/15
	8/13/15
	8/21/15
	8/20/15
	8/7/15
	8/31/15
	8/5/15
	8/31/15
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Retirement
	Effective Date
	12/18/15
	CERTIFIED STAFF-Leave of Absence
	SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS

	Effective Date
	8/3/15
	SUPPORT STAFF-Recommendation
	Effective Date
	8/19/15
	8/24/15
	8/19/15
	8/19/15
	8/24/15
	SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation
	Effective Date
	5/21/15
	8/14/15
	9/30/15
	8/21/15

