PERSONNEL REPORT 2014-2015 School Year

August 27, 2015

CERTIFIED STAFF ACTIONS

CERTIFIED STAFF- Recommendation

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/ Assignment	L/W	Effective Date
Recommendation	BE	Raglin, Tiffany	Special Education Teacher	L*	8/19/15
Recommendation	RS	Rico, Ana Laura	5 th (B) Teacher	L*	8/19/15
Recommendation	SP	Rodriguez, Evelyn	Counselor	L*	8/31/15

L*-Licensed in TX, reciprocity

L**-1 year license, pending testing requirements

L***-Licensed in Other State

W**-Alternative Program—NMSU

W***-Alternative Program—UTEP

W****-Tchr. Ed Program—Univ. Phoenix

*- License not required for this position

CERTIFIED STAFF-Resignation

CERTIFIED STRIFT Resignation				
	School	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Action Required	Site			
Resignation	DP	Del Toro, Tatiana	Language Arts Teacher	5/22/15
Resignation	GHS	Foote, Gina	Language Arts Teacher	8/20/15
Resignation	CHS	Galvan, Roberto	CTE Teacher	8/13/15
Resignation	BE	Garcia, Salvador	4 th Grade Teacher	8/21/15
Resignation	GMS	Gonzalez, Evelin	Math Teacher	8/20/15
Resignation	STH	Sheridan, Nona	Special Education Teacher	8/7/15
Resignation	SPED	Soriano, Socorro	Social Worker	8/31/15
Resignation	SPED	Wilkinson, Deanna	Instructional Specialist	8/5/15
Resignation	DV	Velasquez, Roger	Physical Education Teacher	8/31/15

CERTIFIED STAFF-Retirement

<u> </u>				
Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Retired	PP	Estrada, Jesus	Custodial Supervisor	12/18/15

CERTIFIED STAFF-Leave of Absence

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Leave of Absence	NV	Grissom, Denise	Special Education Teacher	8/3/15

SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS

SUPPORT STAFF-Recommendation

	School	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Action Required	Site			
Recommendation	CHS	Arias, Rodolfo	Custodian	8/19/15
Recommendation	NV	Campos, Abagail	Health Assistant	8/24/15
Recommendation	VE	Ramos, Hilario	Computer Lab. Instructional Assistant	8/19/15
Recommendation	SP	Rodriguez, Alberto	(.50) Custodian	8/19/15
Recommendation	VE	Vasquez, Jennifer	Receptionist/Clerk	8/24/15

SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Resignation	CHE	Barraza, Ofelia	SNP-(4hr) Server	5/21/15
Resignation	VE	Chavira, Norma	SNP-Cook/Clerk	8/14/15
Resignation	STH	Martinez, Mario	Special Education Instructional Assistant	9/30/15
Resignation	NV/MQ	Pando, Miriam	Health Assistant	8/21/15

	Submitted By,
	Barbara A. Browder, Associate Superintendent for Human Resource
	Date
	Accepted and Approved,
	Efren Yturralde, Superintendent
EY/BAB:lg	Date 0.